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2017 DDA FALL STANDINGS WEEK 12
***Please call/text in your scores by Noon the following day to: 431-1300***
All re-scheduled matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team

Sponsor

MACKS

HANK'S PUB
HANK'S PUB
PATTERSON PUB
KATZ
MULVANEY'S
HANK'S PUB

PATTERSON PUB
KING'S TABLE
KING'S POINT
MACK'S TAVERN
KING'S POINT
KING'S TABLE
DOG'S BREATH
HANK'S PUB

KINGS POINT PUB
HANK'S PUB
KATZ

PATTERSON PUB

KATZ

KATZ

HANK'S PUB
DOGS BREATH
HANK'S PUB

KATZ
PATTERSON PUB
MACK'S TAVERN
KING'S POINT

Team

WHO'S YOUR DADDY?
SURE THING

WHAT'S A 1807

THE INTRACTABLE DEAD
DART VADERS

ISOTTB

THERE'S NO F IN WAY

BLUE COLLAR BANDITS
MADHATTERS
PLAYING WITH WOOD
NO MERCY
INNKEEPERS

ZERO DARK THIRSTY
BULL STARTS HERE
MAUDLIN

BRAND X

NEED ANOTHER
KATZ SCRATCH FEVER
HITMEN

MINIONS

SOUTHSIDERS

CAMO & CROWNS
DOUBLE IN, STUMBLE OUT
DOUBLE D'S

RETURN TO SENDER
BOURBON BEER AND DARTS
YOU HAD ONE JOB

BUNCH OF TOOLZ

PTS WK 12 Penalty Total
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308
283
256
224
221
194
131

323
317
294
260
249
240
232
192

220
209
198
187

222
150
147
130
128

226
215
209
164



YELLOW

QUARTER
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=
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KING'S POINT
KATZ

HANK'S PUB
HANK'S PUB

KING'S POINT
HANK'S PUB
KATZ
PATTERSON PUB

HANK'S PUB
MULVANEY'S
MACK'S TAVERN
HANK'S PUB
HANK'S PUB

KATZ

KING'S POINT
HANK'S PUB
KING'S TABLE
HANK'S PUB

KING'S TABLE
HANK'S PUB
PATTERSON PUB
HANK'S PUB

STEEL HERE

BETTER HARD THAN SOFT
HANKERING FOR BEER
HANKS

DUST KUTTERS

PHO QUE

HERE FOR THE BEER
BLUNT FORCE DRAMA

CORK N'BULLS

NO RESPECT

MACK DADDIES
FIRE AND ICE
DON’T GIVE A SH*T

BEAUTIES AND THE BEAST

GOT JERRY?

PLUCK HER RIGHT IN THE BULLSEYE
NICE BUST

DART CROSSED LOVERS

TRIPLE20 TRIPLE3
THE AVENGERS

THE KARMA PESTS
EMMERSON BIGGUNS

17
20
18
19

23
20
17
14

15

13
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245
207
192
170

278
182
179
175

85
77
77
54
49

84
83
75
70
24

125
89
86
60

*MATCH FORFEITED/UNDER PROTEST **SCORE INCLUDES MADE UP MATCH POINTS *** RESCHEDULED

IF THE SCORE IS BLANK THEN NO SCORE WAS CALLED/TEXTED/EMAILED IN



