## 2017 DDA FALL STANDINGS WEEK 12

\*\*\*Please call/text in your scores by Noon the following day to: 431-1300\*\*\*

All re-scheduled matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team

Division <b>GEM</b>	Sponsor	Team	PTS WK 12 Penal	ty 7	Γotal
<u></u>	MACKS	WHO'S YOUR DADDY?	44	0	308
	HANK'S PUB	SURE THING	31	0	283
	HANK'S PUB	WHAT'S A 180?	0	0	256
	PATTERSON PUB	THE INTRACTABLE DEAD	23	0	224
	KATZ	DART VADERS	26	0	221
	MULVANEY'S	ISOTTB	18	0	194
	HANK'S PUB	THERE'S NO F IN WAY	5	0	131
GOLD					
	PATTERSON PUB	BLUE COLLAR BANDITS	34	0	323
	KING'S TABLE	MADHATTERS	32	0	317
	KING'S POINT	PLAYING WITH WOOD	31	0	294
	MACK'S TAVERN	NO MERCY	15	0	260
	KING'S POINT	INNKEEPERS	17	0	249
***	KING'S TABLE	ZERO DARK THIRSTY		0	240
	DOG'S BREATH	BULL STARTS HERE	18	0	232
***	HANK'S PUB	MAUDLIN		0	192
<u>COPPER</u>					
	KINGS POINT PUB	BRAND X	15	0	220
	HANK'S PUB	NEED ANOTHER	23	0	209
	KATZ	KATZ SCRATCH FEVER	22	0	198
	PATTERSON PUB	HITMEN	14	0	187
BLUE					
***	KATZ	MINIONS	32	0	222
	KATZ	SOUTHSIDERS	5	0	150
***	HANK'S PUB	CAMO & CROWNS	24	0	147
	DOGS BREATH	DOUBLE IN, STUMBLE OUT	0	0	130
	HANK'S PUB	DOUBLE D'S	13	0	128
RED					
	KATZ	RETURN TO SENDER	19	0	226
	PATTERSON PUB	BOURBON BEER AND DARTS	17	0	215
	MACK'S TAVERN	YOU HAD ONE JOB	18	0	209
	KING'S POINT	BUNCH OF TOOLZ	20	0	164

<u>GREEN</u>					
	KING'S POINT	STEEL HERE	17	0	245
	KATZ	BETTER HARD THAN SOFT	20	0	207
	HANK'S PUB	HANKERING FOR BEER	18	0	192
	HANK'S PUB	HANKS	19	0	170
<u>YELLOW</u>					
	KING'S POINT	DUST KUTTERS	23	0	278
	HANK'S PUB	PHO QUE	20	0	182
	KATZ	HERE FOR THE BEER	17	0	179
	PATTERSON PUB	BLUNT FORCE DRAMA	14	0	175
QUARTER					
	HANK'S PUB	CORK N' BULLS	15	0	85
	MULVANEY'S	NO RESPECT	0	0	77
***	MACK'S TAVERN	MACK DADDIES	13	0	77
	HANK'S PUB	FIRE AND ICE	5	0	54
***	HANK'S PUB	DON'T GIVE A SH*T	3	0	49
DIME					
DIIVIE	KATZ	BEAUTIES AND THE BEAST	0	0	84
	KING'S POINT	GOT JERRY?	9	0	83
	HANK'S PUB	PLUCK HER RIGHT IN THE BULLSEYE	9	0	75
	KING'S TABLE	NICE BUST	12	0	70
	HANK'S PUB	DART CROSSED LOVERS	-6	0	24
<b>NICKEL</b>					
	KING'S TABLE	TRIPLE20 TRIPLE3	12	0	125
	HANK'S PUB	THE AVENGERS	10	0	89
	PATTERSON PUB	THE KARMA PESTS	6	0	86
	HANK'S PUB	EMMERSON BIGGUNS	8	0	60

\*MATCH FORFEITED/UNDER PROTEST \*\*SCORE INCLUDES MADE UP MATCH POINTS \*\*\* RESCHEDULED

IF THE SCORE IS BLANK THEN NO SCORE WAS CALLED/TEXTED/EMAILED IN